
Lee Pinkoson lpinkoson@aol.com

Nancy Hardt nhardt@gmail.com

Tina Certain certain@gm.sbac.edu

Jennifer Rivers jrivers@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Patricia Snyder patriciasnyder@coe.ufl.edu

Kenneth Cornell kcornell@alachuacounty.us

Cheryl Twombly cheryl.twombly@myflfamilies.com

Karen Cole-Smith karen.cole-smith@sfcollege.edu

Bob Swain bswain@alachuacounty.us

Colin Murphy cmurphy@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Maggie Labarta maggie.labarta@gmail.com

Susanne Wilson Bullard bullards@circuit8.org

Patty Carroll patricia.carroll@pfsf.org

Steven Szanca s.szanca@gmail.com

Jasmyn Copeland JasmynC@bbbstampabay.org

Shirley Bloodworth sgblood@bellsouth.net

Rachel Eubanks reubanks@elcalachua.org

Ellie Chisholm infinitetruth1@aol.com

S. Dickison skddac@gmail.com

Joyce Peppel jpsthings@aol.com

Jennifer Libby JenniferL@bbbstampabay.org

Janalyn Peppel Programs@NewTechNow.org

Christi Arrington christi@girlsplace.net

Denver Parler denver.parler@gmail.com

Jamie Edmondson jamie@girlsplace.net

Tyler Williams twilliams@cityofalachua.org

Radha Selvester radha@namigainesville.org

James Reiser jreiser@earthlink.net

Matt Larson mlarson@elcalachua.org

Herman Knopf hknopf@gmail.com

Julie Moderie jmoderie@wellflorida.org

Addison Staples addison@acesinmotion.org

Jacki Hodges Jhodges@elcalachua.org

Sherry Kitchens sherry@cacgainesville.org

Katie White kwhite@elcalachua.org

Joined by phone 13524943839

Joined by phone 13522157413

Joined by phone 18134336740

Panelist Details - Attended

Attendee Details - Attended

Attendee Report

Children's Trust of Alachua County - Board Meeting

Start Time:   8/31/2020  4:03:00 PM   -   Finish Time:   8/31/2020  4:59:00 PM

Host: ChildrensTrust@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Webinar ID - 868 0243 8460


